## **Loan Summary**

\$1,205.85

Monthly Principal & Interest

\$72,350.91

Total of 60 Payments

\$5,490.91

Total Interest Paid

Apr, 2018

Pay-off Date

## **Amortization Schedule**

Date	Interest	Principal	Balance
May, 2013	\$175.51	\$1,030.34	\$65,829.66
Jun, 2013	\$172.80	\$1,033.05	\$64,796.61
Jul, 2013	\$170.09	\$1,035.76	\$63,760.86
Aug, 2013	\$167.37	\$1,038.48	\$62,722.38
Sep, 2013	\$164.65	\$1,041.20	\$61,681.18
Oct, 2013	\$161.91	\$1,043.94	\$60,637.24
Nov, 2013	\$159.17	\$1,046.68	\$59,590.57
Dec, 2013	\$156.43	\$1,049.42	\$58,541.14
Jan, 2014	\$153.67	\$1,052.18	\$57,488.96
Feb, 2014	\$150.91	\$1,054.94	\$56,434.02
Mar, 2014	\$148.14	\$1,057.71	\$55,376.32
Apr, 2014	\$145.36	\$1,060.49	\$54,315.83
May, 2014	\$142.58	\$1,063.27	\$53,252.56
Jun, 2014	\$139.79	\$1,066.06	\$52,186.50
Jul, 2014	\$136.99	\$1,068.86	\$51,117.64
Aug, 2014	\$134.18	\$1,071.66	\$50,045.98
Sep, 2014	\$131.37	\$1,074.48	\$48,971.50
Oct, 2014	\$128.55	\$1,077.30	\$47,894.20
Nov, 2014	\$125.72	\$1,080.13	\$46,814.07

Date	Interest	Principal	Balance
Dec, 2014	\$122.89	\$1,082.96	\$45,731.11
Jan, 2015	\$120.04	\$1,085.80	\$44,645.31
Feb, 2015	\$117.19	\$1,088.65	\$43,556.65
Mar, 2015	\$114.34	\$1,091.51	\$42,465.14
Apr, 2015	\$111.47	\$1,094.38	\$41,370.76
May, 2015	\$108.60	\$1,097.25	\$40,273.51
Jun, 2015	\$105.72	\$1,100.13	\$39,173.38
Jul, 2015	\$102.83	\$1,103.02	\$38,070.36
Aug, 2015	\$99.93	\$1,105.91	\$36,964.45
Sep, 2015	\$97.03	\$1,108.82	\$35,855.63
Oct, 2015	\$94.12	\$1,111.73	\$34,743.90
Nov, 2015	\$91.20	\$1,114.65	\$33,629.26
Dec, 2015	\$88.28	\$1,117.57	\$32,511.69
Jan, 2016	\$85.34	\$1,120.51	\$31,391.18
Feb, 2016	\$82.40	\$1,123.45	\$30,267.73
Mar, 2016	\$79.45	\$1,126.40	\$29,141.34
Apr, 2016	\$76.50	\$1,129.35	\$28,011.99
May, 2016	\$73.53	\$1,132.32	\$26,879.67
Jun, 2016	\$70.56	\$1,135.29	\$25,744.38
Jul, 2016	\$67.58	\$1,138.27	\$24,606.11
Aug, 2016	\$64.59	\$1,141.26	\$23,464.85
Sep, 2016	\$61.60	\$1,144.25	\$22,320.60
Oct, 2016	\$58.59	\$1,147.26	\$21,173.34
Nov, 2016	\$55.58	\$1,150.27	\$20,023.07
Dec, 2016	\$52.56	\$1,153.29	\$18,869.79
Jan, 2017	\$49.53	\$1,156.32	\$17,713.47

Date	Interest	Principal	Balance
Feb, 2017	\$46.50	\$1,159.35	\$16,554.12
Mar, 2017	\$43.45	\$1,162.39	\$15,391.73
Apr, 2017	\$40.40	\$1,165.45	\$14,226.28
May, 2017	\$37.34	\$1,168.50	\$13,057.78
Jun, 2017	\$34.28	\$1,171.57	\$11,886.20
Jul, 2017	\$31.20	\$1,174.65	\$10,711.56
Aug, 2017	\$28.12	\$1,177.73	\$9,533.83
Sep, 2017	\$25.03	\$1,180.82	\$8,353.00
Oct, 2017	\$21.93	\$1,183.92	\$7,169.08
Nov, 2017	\$18.82	\$1,187.03	\$5,982.05
Dec, 2017	\$15.70	\$1,190.15	\$4,791.91
Jan, 2018	\$12.58	\$1,193.27	\$3,598.64
Feb, 2018	\$9.45	\$1,196.40	\$2,402.23
Mar, 2018	\$6.31	\$1,199.54	\$1,202.69
Apr, 2018	\$3.16	\$1,202.69	\$0.00